225 OLYMPIC TOTAL

275 C.HARDEN 96
275 W. TRUONG 13
270 S. JARNE 96
260 J. MARKOVICH 03
255 M. MILLER 10
255 M. PLOWMAN 01
255 R.FRY 00
252 B. OSBORN 16
250 C. GRANGE 13
246 T. MCDONALD 09
245 T. ALTERGOTT 01
245 M. GRAY 03
245 B. KNUTSEN 09
242.5 M. ROCHA 08
242.5 C. HOBBS 08

242.5 T. STORING 02



240
240
240
235
235
235

232.5
232.5

230
230
230
230
230
230
230

227.5
227.5

B. LUKAS

C. HULICK

C. MEYER

T. JONES

G. HYDE

B. HOBBS

S. WILDENSTEIN
T. MCCULLOUGH
K. HATZIDAKIS
K. GROSKY

B. WOODS

B. CUNNINGHAM
T. NEMEH

C. COONS

D. DEREIG

G. WAYNE

T. PENDLETON

07
11
15
00
08
11
02
93
96
07
99
00
11
03
09
96
99



227.5 J. PENDLETON
227.5 A. DORZOK
227.5 J. AMMANN

225
225
225
225
225
225
225

G. SWEETSER
Tl. SONUYI

M. PARLIN
D.LYU

G. MARES

S. FRANCISCO
K. VAN BEEK

08
14
15
13
00
91
97
98
07
10



